South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 05:51:52 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0710 General Bill, By N.W. Smith and J.C. Hayes
A Bill to amend Subatrticle 11, Article 13, Chapter 7, Title 20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating
to child day care facilities, so as to revise the regulation of and standards for the facilities.

04/20/89
04/20/89
04/27/89
04/27/89
04/27/89
04/27/89
04/28/89
05/02/89
05/02/89
05/17/89

02/28/90
02/28/90
02/28/90
03/01/90
03/01/90
03/01/90
03/02/90
03/13/90
03/21/90
03/29/90
04/11/90
04/25/90
04/25/90
05/02/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-23

Amended SJ-37

Read second time SJ-80

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-80

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-43

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-44
Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public
and Municipal Affairs HJ-18

Special order, set for Wed 2/28/90 follow uncontested calendar (Under H 4757) HJ-31
Amended HJ-46

Debate interrupted HJ-50

Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-2

House amendment amended SJ-6

Debate adjourned HJ-39

Debate adjourned HJ-23

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, April 18, 1990 HJ-26
Continued HJ-43

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-45
Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-40

Page 1 of 1



