South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:51:52 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0710 General Bill, By N.W. Smith and J.C. Hayes

A Bill to amend Subarticle 11, Article 13, Chapter 7, Title 20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to child day care facilities, so as to revise the regulation of and standards for the facilities.

04/20/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/20/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
04/27/89	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-23
04/27/89	Senate	Amended SJ-37
04/27/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-80
04/27/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-80
04/28/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
05/02/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-43
05/02/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-44
05/17/89	House	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public
		and Municipal Affairs HJ-18
02/28/90	House	Special order, set for Wed 2/28/90 follow uncontested calendar (Under H 4757) HJ-31
02/28/90	House	Amended HJ-46
02/28/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-50
03/01/90	House	Amended HJ-19
03/01/90	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/01/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
03/02/90	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-2
03/13/90	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-6
03/21/90	House	Debate adjourned HJ-39
03/29/90	House	Debate adjourned HJ-23
04/11/90	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, April 18, 1990 HJ-26
04/25/90	House	Continued HJ-43
04/25/90	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-45
05/02/90	House	Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-40